# Entries
2

27

12

38

Place

A W N =

Time/Score

BAREBACK

Dakota Slocum

SADDLE BRONC

Kian OConnor

BULLS

No qualified rides

69

74

OPEN CALF ROPING

Kason Dyer
Gary Herrin
Dylan Wright
Clay Brown

OVER 40 CALF ROPING

1 Monty Dyer

Billy Hamilton

3 Jeff Kolbe

A WO DN =

11.0
111
12.6
13.1

14.8
15.3
16.5

STEER WRESTLING

Dawson Fenix
Timmy Bullard
Carson Ball
Kyle Harlow

BARRELS

1 Ashley Sanders

2 Bailey Stuva/Orn

3 Jordan Vickery

4.3
6.0
6.0
6.0

16.248
16.469
16.486

Winnings

$552.00

$552.00

$929.20
$696.90
$464.60
$232.30

$437.00
$262.20
$174.80

$644.00
$214.67
$214.67
$214.67

$792.40
$655.78
$519.16



34

66

D OO~ B~ WDN -

Tara Forrester
Megan Lundy
Bailey OLeary

BREAKAWAY
Ruby Espey
Camden Crain
Anna Miller
Sydney Herrin
Bailey Holmes
Brylee Zook
Emma Charlesto
Zoe Tunks

TEAM ROPING
Wyatt Walker
Rydan White

Tripp Stanley
Stitches Stanley
Stockton Cribbs
Jack Fletcher
Colton Charlesto
Cooper Charleston
David Walker
Austin Rains

17.002
17.113
17.115

24
2.6
29
3.0
3.2

3.2
3.2

6.6

6.8

7.2

10.1

$382.54
$245.92
$136.62

$723.03
$598.37
$473.71
$286.72
$286.72
$41.55
$41.55
$41.55

$821.10
$821.10
$684.25
$684.25
$547.40
$547.40
$410.55
$410.55
$273.70
$273.70



